
Pachet rechizite si furnituri birou

I.D.: 39964214

Data publicarii	26.09.18	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.447,86 RON - 2.447,86 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE XEROX A4 ,80 GR/MP,500 COLI/TOP TOP 50 11.76 588.00 111.72 2 HARTIE FAX BUC 20 4.20 84.00 15.96 3 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA BUC 100 0.42 42.00 7.98 4 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 40 0.58 23.20 4.41 5 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0.42 42.00 7.98 6 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 20 2.52 50.40 9.58 7 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 BUC 20 2.10 42.00 7.98 8 PASTA CORECTOARE BUC 25 4.62 115.50 21.95 9 DOSAR CARTON SINA BUC 500 0.29 145.00 27.55 10 EVIDENTIATOR SET 10 8.40 84.00 15.96 11 AGRAFE 33 MM CUT 30 0.67 20.10 3.82 12 PLIC C6 BUC 1000 0.04 40.00 7.60 13 PLIC C4 BUC 1000 0.13 130.00 24.70 14 PLIC BURDUF BUC 500 0.84 420.00 79.80 15 MARKER BUC 30 2.52 75.60 14.36 16 BIBLIORAF PVC BUC 20 4.62 92.40 17.56 17 CUTTER BUC 20 3.78 75.60 14.36 18 COPERTA ARHIVA BUC 50 3.78 189.00 35.91 19 SACI PVC BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 20 HARTIE XEROX A3 TOP 5 25.21 126.05 23.95
